
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

206 

73 

76 

55 

80 

16 

573 

Name 

René Salling 

Kim Wisteihn Larsen 

Pavia Sørensen 

Jes Fini Lykkegaard OB 

Steen Holm 

Sven Kowalik 

Gregers Sørensen 

Best Tm 

1:06.716 

1:06.816 

1:08.359 

1:10.290 

1:10.804 

1:13.431 

1:14.857 

Diff 

0.100 

1.643 

3.574 

4.088 

6.715 

8.141 

Best Speed 

67.342 

67.241 

65.724 

63.918 

63.454 

61.184 

60.018 

In Lap 

11 

11 

10 

5 

9 

10 

6 

Class 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/8/2014 09:51:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Sunday 

Black 09:15 

Qualifying started at 9:12:17 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/8/2014 09:15 


